
DATE 

03-06-2024 

04-06-2024 

NO: GMCA/Pharma/ 2024/ 3 

06-06-2024 

07-06-2024 

11-06-2024 

19-06-2024 

21-06-2024 

21-06-2024 

24-06-2024 

25-06-2024 

07-06-2024 3-4 PM 

26-06-2024 

28-06-2024 

POSTGRADUATE DEPÅRTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY 
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, ANANTNAG J&K 

M. 
2. 

Dated: 01 -06-2024 
Teaching roster for MBBS Phase I (Batch 2022-23) for the month June 2024 

TIME 

3. 

2-3 PM 

4. 

9-10 AM 

9-10 AM 

2-3 PM 

2-3 PM 

9-10 AM 

2-3 PM 

26-06-2024 2-3 PM 

3-4 PM 

9-10 AM 

9-10 AM 

9-10 AM 

Main Campus Dialgam, Anantnag-192210. 
email:pharmagmca @gmail.com 

3-4 PM 

Mechanisms of action, uses and side effects of Anti-cancer drugs. 

Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and 
contraindications of the drugs used in Neurodegenerative diseases. 

Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and 
contraindications of the Sedatives ,Hypnotics and Anxolytics.. 
Mechanisms of action, uses and side effects of Cardiac Glycosides. 

COMPETENCY 

Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and 
Contraindications of the Anti-Psychotics. 

Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and 
contraindications of the Sedatives ,Hypnotics and Anxolytics.. 

Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and 
contraindications of the Opioids agonists & antagonists. 

Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and 
contraindications of the Anti-psychotics. 

Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and 
contraindications of the Antidepressants. 
Describe the symptorns and management of Methanol and Ethanol Poisoning. 

xhloadj 

Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and 
Contraindications of the Opioids agonists & antagonists. 

Copy for information to: 

Describe the drugs of abuse & mechanism of drug de-addiction. 

Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and 
contraindications of the Antidepressants. 

Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and 
contraindications of the Anti-epileptics. 

Registrar Academics, GMC Anantnag. 
Coordinator, MEU GMC Anatnag. 
PA to Principal, GMC Anantnag. 
Office record file. 

COMPETENCY 
NO. 

1.49 

1,19 

1.19 

1.29 

1.19 

1,19 

1.19 

1.19 

1.19 

1.20 & 1,21 

1,19 

1,22 & 1,23 

1.19 

1.19 

DrSami Magray 
Associate Professor & Head 

TEACHER 

Dr Nasreen 
Jan 

Dr Sheikh 

Hanan 

Dr Masrat 
Nabi 

Dr Sami 

Magray 

Dr Nasreen 
Jan 

Dr Masrat 

Nabi 

Dr Sheikh 
Hanan 

Dr Nasreen 

Jan 

Dr Sami 
Magray 
Dr Asra 
Jabeen 

Dr Sheikh 
Hanan 

Dr Masrat 

Nabi 

Dr Sami 
Magray 

Dr Sami 

Magray 

Department of Phatmacófoager 1agray 
GMC An¡ntnag:oogy GMC, Aneninag 
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