

POSTGRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY **GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, ANANTNAG J&K**

Main Campus Dialgam, Anantnag-192210. email:pharmagmca@gmail.com

NO: GMCA/Pharma/2024/138

Dated: 01 -06-2024

Teaching roster for MBBS Phase II (Batch 2022-23) for the month June 2024

DATE	TIME	COMPETENCY	COMPETENCY NO.	TEACHER
03-06-2024	2- 3 PM	Mechanisms of action, uses and side effects of Anti-cancer drugs.	1.49	Dr Nasreen Jan
04-06-2024	9-10 AM	Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and contraindications of the drugs used in Neurodegenerative diseases.	1.19	Dr Sheikh Hanan
06-06-2024	9-10 AM	Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and contraindications of the Sedatives ,Hypnotics and Anxolytics	1.19	Dr Masrat Nabi
07-06-2024	2- 3 PM	Mechanisms of action, uses and side effects of Cardiac Glycosides.	1.29	Dr Sami Magray
07-06-2024	3-4 PM	Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and contraindications of the Anti-Psychotics.	1.19	Dr Nasreen Jan
11-06-2024	2- 3 PM	Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and contraindications of the Sedatives ,Hypnotics and Anxolytics	1.19	Dr Masrat Nabi
19-06-2024	9-10 AM	Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and contraindications of the Opioids agonists & antagonists.	1.19	Dr Sheikh Hanan
21-06-2024	2- 3 PM	Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and contraindications of the Anti-psychotics.	1.19	Dr Nasreen Jan
21-06-2024	3-4 PM	Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and contraindications of the Antidepressants.	1.19	Dr Sami Magray
24-06-2024	9-10 AM	Describe the symptoms and management of Methanol and Ethanol Poisoning.	1.20 & 1.21	Dr Asra Jabeen
25-06-2024	9-10 AM	Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and contraindications of the Opioids agonists & antagonists.	1.19	Dr Sheikh Hanan
26-06-2024	9-10 AM	Describe the drugs of abuse & mechanism of drug de-addiction.	1.22 & 1.23	Dr Masrat Nabi
26-06-2024	2- 3 PM	Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and contraindications of the Antidepressants.	1.19	Dr Sami Magray
28-06-2024	3-4 PM	Describe the mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects, indications and contraindications of the Anti-epileptics.	1.19	Dr Sami Magray

Dr Sami Magra Associate Professor & He Department of Pharmacology or Magray
GMC Ananthage GMC, Ananthag

Copy for information to:-

1. Registrar Academics, GMC Anantnag.

Coordinator, MEU GMC Anatnag.
 PA to Principal, GMC Anantnag.

4. Office record file.